SHRINK FIT
CHUCKS
167
DIN 69871 AD/B
251-11232 TC40H80K03-HTT 40 3 80 22 10 9 16 •
251-11225 TC40H80K04-HTT 40 4 80 26 10 10 17 •
251-11233 TC40H80K05-HTT 40 5 80 30 10 11 18 •
251-11201 TC40H80K06-HTT 40 6 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-11202 TC40H80K08-HTT 40 8 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-11203 TC40H80K10-HTT 40 10 80 42 10 24 32 •
251-11204 TC40H80K12-HTT 40 12 80 47 10 24 32 •
251-11206 TC40H80K14-HTT 40 14 80 47 10 27 34 •
251-11205 TC40H80K16-HTT 40 16 80 50 10 27 34 •
251-11207 TC40H80K18-HTT 40 18 80 50 10 33 42 •
251-11208 TC40H80K20-HTT 40 20 80 52 10 33 42 •
251-11218 TC40H100K25-HTT 40 25 100 58 10 44 53 •
251-11295 TC40H120K03-HTT 40 3 120 22 10 9 16 •
251-11296 TC40H120K04-HTT 40 4 120 26 10 10 17 •
251-11297 TC40H120K05-HTT 40 5 120 30 10 11 18 •
251-11209 TC40H120K06-HTT 40 6 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11210 TC40H120K08-HTT 40 8 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11211 TC40H120K10-HTT 40 10 120 42 10 24 32 •
251-11212 TC40H120K12-HTT 40 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-11298 TC40H120K16-HTT 40 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
3µm
H
L
Y
d
2
D
d
1 4,5°
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
ISO 40 DIN 69871 AD/B
AD SHAPE
B SHAPE
4,5° PROGRAM
168
DIN69871 AD/B
251-21284 TC40H80K03-HTT 40 3 80 22 10 9 15 •
251-21285 TC40H80K04-HTT 40 4 80 26 10 10 16 •
251-21287 TC40H80K06-HTT 40 6 80 30 10 12 18 •
251-21288 TC40H80K08-HTT 40 8 80 36 10 14 20 •
251-21289 TC40H80K10-HTT 40 10 80 41 10 16 22 •
251-21290 TC40H80K12-HTT 40 12 80 47 10 18 24 •
251-21292 TC40H80K16-HTT 40 16 80 50 10 24 30 •
251-21295 TC40H120K03-HTT 40 3 120 22 - 9 19 •
251-21296 TC40H120K04-HTT 40 4 120 26 - 10 20 •
251-21298 TC40H120K06-HTT 40 6 120 30 10 12 22 •
251-21299 TC40H120K08-HTT 40 8 120 36 10 14 24 •
251-31201 TC40H120K10-HTT 40 10 120 42 10 16 26 •
251-31202 TC40H120K12-HTT 40 12 120 47 10 18 28 •
251-31204 TC40H120K16-HTT 40 16 120 47 10 24 34 •
251-31207 TC40H160K03-HTT 40 3 160 22 - 9 23 •
251-31208 TC40H160K04-HTT 40 4 160 26 - 10 24 •
251-31210 TC40H160K06-HTT 40 6 160 30 10 12 26 •
251-31211 TC40H160K08-HTT 40 8 160 36 10 14 28 •
251-31212 TC40H160K10-HTT 40 10 160 42 10 16 30 •
251-31213 TC40H160K12-HTT 40 12 160 47 10 18 32 •
251-31215 TC40H160K16-HTT 40 16 160 50 10 24 38 •
251-31217 TC40H160K20-HTT 40 20 160 52 10 26 38 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
d
2
M
D
d
1
3°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS ISO 40
DIN 69871 AD/B
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
3° PROGRAM
SHAPE AD
B SHAPE
169
DIN69871 AD/B
251-31221 TC40H80K06-HTT I.C. 40 6 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-31222 TC40H80K08-HTT I.C. 40 8 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-31223 TC40H80K10-HTT I.C. 40 10 80 42 10 24 32 •
251-31224 TC40H80K12-HTT I.C. 40 12 80 47 10 24 32 •
251-31225 TC40H80K14-HTT I.C. 40 14 80 47 10 27 34 •
251-31226 TC40H80K16-HTT I.C. 40 16 80 50 10 27 34 •
251-31227 TC40H80K18-HTT I.C. 40 18 80 50 10 33 42 •
251-31228 TC40H80K20-HTT I.C. 40 20 80 52 10 33 42 •
251-31229 TC40H100K25-HTT I.C. 40 25 100 58 10 44 53 •
251-31230 TC40H100K32-HTT I.C. 40 32 100 63 10 44 53 •
251-31231 TC40H120K06-HTT I.C. 40 6 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-31232 TC40H120K08-HTT I.C. 40 8 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-31233 TC40H120K10-HTT I.C. 40 10 120 42 10 24 32 •
251-31234 TC40H120K12-HTT I.C. 40 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-31235 TC40H120K14-HTT I.C. 40 14 120 47 10 27 34 •
251-31236 TC40H120K16-HTT I.C. 40 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
251-31237 TC40H120K18-HTT I.C. 40 18 120 50 10 33 42 •
251-31238 TC40H120K20-HTT I.C. 40 20 120 52 10 33 42 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
d
2
D
d
1 4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE COOLANT
DUCT HOLES ISO 40 DIN 69871 AD/B
4,5° PROGRAM
AD SHAPE
B SHAPE
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
170
DIN69871 AD/B
251-21252 TC50H80K04-HTT 50 4 80 - - 10 19 •
251-11234 TC50H80K06-HTT 50 6 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-11235 TC50H80K08-HTT 50 8 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-11236 TC50H80K10-HTT 50 10 80 42 10 24 32 •
251-11237 TC50H80K12-HTT 50 12 80 47 10 24 32 •
251-11224 TC50H80K16-HTT 50 16 80 50 10 27 34 •
251-11242 TC50H120K06-HTT 50 6 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11243 TC50H120K08-HTT 50 8 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11244 TC50H120K10-HTT 50 10 120 42 10 24 32 •
251-11245 TC50H120K12-HTT 50 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-11247 TC50H120K16-HTT 50 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
251-11249 TC50H120K20-HTT 50 20 120 52 10 33 42 •
251-21263 TC50H160K06-HTT 50 6 160 36 10 21 27 •
251-21264 TC50H160K08-HTT 50 8 160 36 10 21 27 •
251-21265 TC50H160K10-HTT 50 10 160 42 10 24 32 •
251-21266 TC50H160K12-HTT 50 12 160 47 10 24 32 •
251-21268 TC50H160K16-HTT 50 16 160 50 10 27 34 •
251-21270 TC50H160K20-HTT 50 20 160 52 10 33 42 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
d
2
D
d
1 4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE COOLANT
DUCT HOLES ISO 50 DIN 69871 AD/B
4,5° PROGRAM
AD SHAPE
B SHAPE
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
171
JIS-B 6499 MAS 403 BT-AD/B
JIS-B 6339 MAS 403 BT-AD/B
251-11580 BT40H90K03DK-HTT 40 3 90 22 10 9 16 •
251-11581 BT40H90K04DK-HTT 40 4 90 26 10 10 17 •
251-11501 BT40H90K06DK-HTT 40 6 90 37 10 21 27 •
251-11502 BT40H90K08DK-HTT 40 8 90 37 10 21 27 •
251-11503 BT40H90K10DK-HTT 40 10 90 41 10 24 32 •
251-11504 BT40H90K12DK-HTT 40 12 90 47 10 24 32 •
251-11506 BT40H90K16DK-HTT 40 16 90 50 10 27 34 •
251-11508 BT40H90K20DK-HTT 40 20 90 52 10 33 42 •
251-21557 BT40H120K03-HTT 40 3 120 12 - 9 16 •
251-21558 BT40H120K04-HTT 40 4 120 16 - 10 17 •
251-21560 BT40H120K06-HTT 40 6 120 37 10 12 21 •
251-21561 BT40H120K08-HTT 40 8 120 37 10 14 23 •
251-21562 BT40H120K10-HTT 40 10 120 41 10 16 25 •
251-21563 BT40H120K12-HTT 40 12 120 47 10 18 27 •
251-21565 BT40H120K16-HTT 40 16 120 50 10 22 31 •
251-21567 BT40H120K20-HTT 40 20 120 52 10 26 35 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
H
L
L
Y
M
d
2
D
d
1
Ø6-
Y
d
2
D
d
1 4,5°
3°
3µm
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS MAS BT40 TIPO AD/B
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
MAS BT40 TIPO AD/B
3° PROGRAM
AD SHAPE
AD SHAPE
B SHAPE
B SHAPE
4,5° PROGRAM
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
172
251-21595 BT40H90K06DK-HTT.-I.C. 40 6 90 37 10 21 27 •
251-21596 BT40H90K08DK-HTT-I.C. 40 8 90 37 10 21 27 •
251-21597 BT40H90K10DK-HTT-I.C. 40 10 90 41 10 24 32 •
251-21598 BT40H90K12DK-HTT-I.C. 40 12 90 47 10 24 32 •
251-21599 BT40H90K16DK-HTT-I.C. 40 16 90 50 10 27 34 •
251-21603 BT40H120K06DK-HTT.-I.C. 40 6 120 37 10 21 27 •
251-21604 BT40H120K08DK-HTT-I.C. 40 8 120 37 10 21 27 •
251-21605 BT40H120K10DK-HTT-I.C. 40 10 120 41 10 24 32 •
251-21606 BT40H120K12DK-HTT-I.C. 40 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-21607 BT40H120K16DK-HTT-I.C. 40 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
JIS-B 6499 MAS 403 BT-AD - MAS BT AD
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
d
2
D
d
1 4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
COD. DESCRIPTION ISO D H L Y max d d1 G2,5
25000
DOUBLE CONTACT SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE
COOLANT DUCT HOLES MAS BT40 TIPO AD/B
AD SHAPE
4,5° PROGRAM
173
DIN 69893 - HSK 63A
251-21725 HSK63AH80K03-HTT 63 3 80 14 10 9 16 •
251-21726 HSK63AH80K04-HTT 63 4 80 18 10 10 17 •
251-21727 HSK63AH80K05-HTT 63 5 80 22 10 11 18 •
251-21728 HSK63AH80K06-HTT 63 6 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-21729 HSK63AH80K08-HTT 63 8 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-21730 HSK63AH85K10-HTT 63 10 85 42 10 24 32 •
251-11710 HSK63AH90K12-HTT 63 12 90 47 10 24 32 •
251-11711 HSK63AH90K14-HTT 63 14 90 47 10 27 34 •
251-11712 HSK63AH95K16-HTT 63 16 95 50 10 27 34 •
251-11714 HSK63AH100K20-HTT 63 20 100 52 10 33 42 •
251-21731 HSK63AH115K25-HTT 63 25 115 58 10 44 53 •
251-21782 HSK63AH120K32-HTT 63 32 120 62 10 44 53 •
251-21732 HSK63AH120K03-HTT 63 3 120 22 10 9 16 •
251-21733 HSK63AH120K04-HTT 63 4 120 26 10 10 17 •
251-11725 HSK63AH120K06-HTT 63 6 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11726 HSK63AH120K08-HTT 63 8 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-11727 HSK63AH120K10-HTT 63 10 120 42 10 24 32 •
251-11728 HSK63AH120K12-HTT 63 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-11730 HSK63AH120K16-HTT 63 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
251-21784 HSK63AH120K20-HTT 63 20 120 52 10 33 42 •
251-21786 HSK63AH160K03-HTT 63 3 160 22 10 9 22 •
251-21787 HSK63AH160K04-HTT 63 4 160 26 10 10 22 •
251-21788 HSK63AH160K05-HTT 63 5 160 30 10 11 22 •
251-21789 HSK63AH160K06-HTT 63 6 160 36 10 21 27 •
251-21790 HSK63AH160K08-HTT 63 8 160 36 10 21 27 •
251-21791 HSK63AH160K10-HTT 63 10 160 42 10 24 32 •
251-21792 HSK63AH160K12-HTT 63 12 160 47 10 24 32 •
251-21794 HSK63AH160K16-HTT 63 16 160 50 10 27 34 •
251-21796 HSK63AH160K20-HTT 63 20 160 52 10 33 42 •
251-21797 HSK63AH160K25-HTT 63 25 160 63 10 44 53 •
251-21798 HSK63AH160K32-HTT 63 32 160 63 10 44 53 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
Y
L
H
D
d
1
d
2
4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
HSK 63 DIN 69893 TIPO A
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
4,5° PROGRAM
174
DIN 69893A
251-31763 HSK63AH80K06-HTT-L 63 6 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-31764 HSK63AH80K08-HTT-L 63 8 80 36 10 21 27 •
251-31765 HSK63AH85K10-HTT-L 63 10 85 42 10 24 32 •
251-31766 HSK63AH90K12-HTT-L 63 12 90 47 10 24 32 •
251-31767 HSK63AH90K14-HTT-L 63 14 90 47 10 27 34 •
251-31768 HSK63AH95K16-HTT-L 63 16 95 50 10 27 34 •
251-31770 HSK63AH100K20-HTT-L 63 20 100 52 10 33 42 •
251-31773 HSK63AH120K06-HTT-I.C. 63 6 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-31774 HSK63AH120K08-HTT-I.C. 63 8 120 36 10 21 27 •
251-31775 HSK63AH120K10-HTT-I.C. 63 10 120 42 10 24 32 •
251-31776 HSK63AH120K12-HTT-I.C. 63 12 120 47 10 24 32 •
251-31777 HSK63AH120K14-HTT-I.C. 63 14 120 47 10 27 34 •
251-31778 HSK63AH120K16-HTT-I.C. 63 16 120 50 10 27 34 •
251-31779 HSK63AH120K20-HTT-I.C. 63 20 120 52 10 33 42 •
251-31780 HSK63AH160K06-HTT-I.C. 63 6 160 36 10 21 33,5 •
251-31781 HSK63AH160K08-HTT-I.C. 63 8 160 36 10 21 33,5 •
251-31782 HSK63AH160K10-HTT-I.C. 63 10 160 42 10 24 37,5 •
251-31783 HSK63AH160K12-HTT-I.C. 63 12 160 47 10 24 37,5 •
251-31784 HSK63AH160K14-HTT-I.C. 63 14 160 47 10 27 40 •
251-31785 HSK63AH160K16-HTT-I.C. 63 16 160 47 10 27 43 •
251-31786 HSK63AH160K18-HTT-I.C. 63 18 160 50 10 33 47 •
251-31787 HSK63AH160K20-HTT-I.C. 63 20 160 50 10 33 50 •
251-31788 HSK63AH160K25-HTT-I.C. 63 25 160 58 10 44 53 •
251-31789 HSK63AH160K32-HTT-I.C. 63 32 160 63 10 44 53 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
MDd
1
d
2
4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE COOLANT
DUCT HOLES HSK63 DIN 69893 TIPO A
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
4,5° PROGRAM
175
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
DIN 69893A
251-31711 HSK63AH80K03-HTT 63 3 80 28 - 9 14 •
251-31712 HSK63AH80K04-HTT 63 4 80 28 - 10 15 •
251-31714 HSK63AH80K06-HTT 63 6 80 36 10 12 17 •
251-31715 HSK63AH80K08-HTT 63 8 80 36 10 14 19 •
251-31716 HSK63AH85K10-HTT 63 10 85 42 10 16 21 •
251-31717 HSK63AH90K12-HTT 63 12 90 47 10 18 24 •
251-31719 HSK63AH95K16-HTT 63 16 95 47 10 24 30 •
251-31721 HSK63AH100K20-HTT 63 20 100 52 10 26 32 •
251-31722 HSK63AH120K03-HTT 63 3 120 28 - 9 18 •
251-31723 HSK63AH120K04-HTT 63 4 120 28 - 10 19 •
251-31725 HSK63AH120K06-HTT 63 6 120 36 10 12 21 •
251-31726 HSK63AH120K08-HTT 63 8 120 36 10 14 23 •
251-31727 HSK63AH120K10-HTT 63 10 120 42 10 16 25 •
251-31728 HSK63AH120K12-HTT 63 12 120 47 10 18 27 •
251-31730 HSK63AH120K16-HTT 63 16 120 47 10 24 33 •
251-31732 HSK63AH120K20-HTT 63 20 120 52 10 26 35 •
251-31733 HSK63AH160K03-HTT 63 3 160 28 - 9 22 •
251-31734 HSK63AH160K04-HTT 63 4 160 28 - 10 23 •
251-31736 HSK63AH160K06-HTT 63 6 160 36 10 12 25 •
251-31737 HSK63AH160K08-HTT 63 8 160 36 10 14 27 •
251-31738 HSK63AH160K10-HTT 63 10 160 42 10 16 29 •
251-31739 HSK63AH160K12-HTT 63 12 160 47 10 18 31 •
251-31741 HSK63AH160K16-HTT 63 16 160 47 10 24 37 •
251-31742 HSK63AH160K18-HTT 63 18 160 50 10 24 36 •
251-31743 HSK63AH160K20-HTT 63 20 160 52 10 26 38 •
3µm
H
L
Y
M
d
2
Dd
1
3°
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
HSK 63 DIN 69893 TIPO A
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK D H L Y max d1 d2 G2,5
25000
3° PROGRAM
176
DIN 69893A
251-21735 HSK100AH85K06-HTT 100 6 85 36 21 27 •
251-21736 HSK100AH85K08-HTT 100 8 85 36 21 27 •
251-21737 HSK100AH90K10-HTT 100 10 90 42 24 32 •
251-21738 HSK100AH95K12-HTT 100 12 95 47 24 32 •
251-21739 HSK100AH95K14-HTT 100 14 95 47 27 34 •
251-21740 HSK100AH100K16-HTT 100 16 100 50 27 34 •
251-21742 HSK100AH100K20-HTT 100 20 100 52 33 42 •
251-21743 HSK100AH115K25-HTT 100 25 115 58 44 53 •
251-21799 HSK100AH120K32-HTT 100 32 120 63 44 53 •
251-21744 HSK100AH130K06-HTT 100 6 130 36 21 27 •
251-21745 HSK100AH130K08-HTT 100 8 130 36 21 27 •
251-21746 HSK100AH130K10-HTT 100 10 130 42 24 32 •
251-21747 HSK100AH130K12-HTT 100 12 130 47 24 32 •
251-21748 HSK100AH130K14-HTT 100 14 130 47 27 34 •
251-21749 HSK100AH130K16-HTT 100 16 130 50 27 34 •
251-21751 HSK100AH130K20-HTT 100 20 130 52 33 42 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
H
L
Y
MDd
1
d
2
4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
HSK 63 DIN 69893 TIPO A
COD. DESCRIPTION HSK D H L d1 d2 G2,5
25000
4,5° PROGRAM
177
251-17621 C40H75K06-HTT- I.C. C 40 6 75 36 20 27 •
251-17623 C40H75K08-HTT- I.C. C 40 8 75 36 20 27 •
251-17625 C40H75K10-HTT- I.C. C 40 10 75 42 24 32 •
251-17627 C40H75K12-HTT- I.C. C 40 12 75 47 24 32 •
251-17622 C40H120K06-HTT- I.C. C 40 6 120 36 20 27 •
251-17624 C40H120K08-HTT- I.C. C 40 8 120 36 20 27 •
251-17626 C40H120K10-HTT- I.C. C 40 10 120 42 24 32 •
251-17628 C40H120K12-HTT- I.C. C 40 12 120 47 24 32 •
251-17629 C50H75K06-HTT- I.C. C 50 6 75 36 20 27 •
251-17631 C50H75K08-HTT- I.C. C 50 8 75 36 20 27 •
251-17633 C50H75K10-HTT- I.C. C 50 10 75 42 24 32 •
251-17635 C50H75K12-HTT- I.C. C 50 12 75 47 24 32 •
251-17637 C50H80K16-HTT- I.C. C 50 16 80 50 27 34 •
251-17639 C50H85K20-HTT- I.C. C 50 20 85 52 33 42 •
251-17630 C50H120K06-HTT- I.C. C 50 6 120 36 20 27 •
251-17632 C50H120K08-HTT- I.C. C 50 8 120 36 20 27 •
251-17634 C50H120K10-HTT- I.C. C 50 10 120 42 24 32 •
251-17636 C50H120K12-HTT- I.C. C 50 12 120 47 24 32 •
251-17638 C50H120K16-HTT- I.C. C 50 16 120 50 27 34 •
251-17640 C50H120K20-HTT- I.C. C 50 20 120 52 33 42 •
251-17641 C63H80K06-HTT- I.C. C 63 6 80 36 20 27 •
251-17644 C63H80K08-HTT- I.C. C 63 8 80 36 20 27 •
251-17647 C63H80K10-HTT- I.C. C 63 10 80 40 24 32 •
251-17650 C63H80K12-HTT- I.C. C 63 12 80 47 24 32 •
251-17653 C63H85K16-HTT- I.C. C 63 16 85 50 27 34 •
251-17656 C63H85K20-HTT- I.C. C 63 20 85 50 33 42 •
251-17642 C63H120K06-HTT- I.C. C 63 6 120 36 20 27 •
251-17645 C63H120K08-HTT- I.C. C 63 8 120 36 20 27 •
251-17648 C63H120K10-HTT- I.C. C 63 10 120 40 24 32 •
251-17651 C63H120K12-HTT- I.C. C 63 12 120 47 24 32 •
251-17654 C63H120K16-HTT- I.C. C 63 16 120 50 27 34 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
DIN ISO 26623-1
Ddd
1
H
L
4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE COOLANT
DUCT HOLES POLYGONAL DIN 26623-1
COD. DESCRIPTION POLYGONAL D H L d d1 G2,5
25000
4,5° PROGRAM
follows >>
178
251-17657 C63H120K20-HTT- I.C. C 63 20 120 50 33 42 •
251-17643 C63H160K06-HTT- I.C. C 63 6 160 36 20 27 •
251-17646 C63H160K08-HTT- I.C. C 63 8 160 36 20 27 •
251-17649 C63H160K10-HTT- I.C. C 63 10 160 40 24 32 •
251-17652 C63H160K12-HTT- I.C. C 63 12 160 47 24 32 •
251-17655 C63H160K16-HTT- I.C. C 63 16 160 50 27 34 •
251-17658 C63H160K20-HTT- I.C. C 63 20 160 50 33 42 •
251-17659 C80H85K06-HTT- I.C. C 80 6 85 36 20 27 •
251-17661 C80H85K08-HTT- I.C. C 80 8 85 36 20 27 •
251-17663 C80H85K10-HTT- I.C. C 80 10 85 42 24 32 •
251-17665 C80H85K12-HTT - I.C. C 80 12 85 47 24 32 •
251-17667 C80H90K16-HTT- I.C. C 80 16 90 50 27 34 •
251-17669 C80H90K20-HTT- I.C. C 80 20 90 52 33 42 •
251-17660 C80H130K06-HTT- I.C. C 80 6 130 36 20 27 •
251-17662 C80H130K08-HTT- I.C. C 80 8 130 36 20 27 •
251-17664 C80H130K10-HTT- I.C. C 80 10 130 42 24 32 •
251-17666 C80H130K12-HTT- I.C. C 80 12 130 47 24 32 •
251-17668 C80H130K16-HTT- I.C. C 80 16 130 50 27 34 •
251-17670 C80H130K20-HTT- I.C. C 80 20 130 52 33 42 •
H= 0 > 100 mm - 3 μm
H= 100 >200 mm - 5 μm
DIN ISO 26623-1
Ddd
1
H
L
4,5°
3µm
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS WITH RESEALABLE COOLANT
DUCT HOLES POLYGONAL DIN 26623-1
COD. DESCRIPTION POLYGONAL D H L d d1 G2,5
25000
4,5° PROGRAM
179
251-15110 D12H150K03-HTT 3 150 - - 8 12
251-15111 D12H150K04-HTT 4 150 - - 8 12
251-15133 D12H150K05-HTT 5 150 - - 10 12
251-15134 D12H150K06-HTT 6 150 36 10 10 12
251-15112 D16H150K03-HTT 3 150 - - 10 16
251-15113 D16H150K04-HTT 4 150 - - 10 16
251-15114 D16H150K05-HTT 5 150 - - 10 16
251-15115 D16H150K06-HTT 6 150 36 10 10 16
251-15139 D16H150K08-HTT 8 150 36 10 12 16
251-15140 D20H150K03-HTT 3 150 - - 10 20
251-15141 D20H150K04-HTT 4 150 - - 10 20
251-15117 D20H150K06-HTT 6 150 36 10 10 20
251-15118 D20H150K08-HTT 8 150 36 10 12 20
251-15145 D20H150K10-HTT 10 150 42 10 14 20
251-15146 D20H150K12-HTT 12 150 47 10 16 20
251-15149 D25H150K05-HTT 5 150 - - 15 25
251-15150 D25H150K06-HTT 6 150 36 10 20 25
251-15120 D25H150K10-HTT 10 150 42 10 20 25
251-15121 D25H150K12-HTT 12 150 47 10 20 25
251-15122 D25H150K14-HTT 14 150 47 10 20 25
251-15123 D25H150K16-HTT 16 150 50 10 22 25
d
2
D
d
1
L
Y
H
4,5°
SHRINK FIT CHUCKS
SHRINKING EXTENSIONS
COD. DESCRIPTION D H L Y max d1 d2